PEUGEQT

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ENGINE

Engine Type
Valves/cylinder

Fuel type
Displacement (cc)

Max power HP/rpm
Max torque Nm

Fuel System

BODY

Body style

Rear doors
DIMENSIONS

Rear tread (mm)
Turning radius (m)
Front tread (mm)
Ground clearance (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm
TRANSMISSION
Gearbox
WEIGHT/CAPACITIES
Fuel tank capacity (L)
Useful capacity (m3)
Curb weight (kg)

Gross vehicle weight (kg)
BRAKES

Front brake

Rear brake
SUSPENSIONS
Front suspension

Rear suspension
TYRES

Tyre dimension

Van 2.2L HDI L2H1

Cylinder in line
4
Diesel
2198
130/3500
320/2000
External injection

Van
Battantes

1790
6,15
1810
159
3450
5413x2050x2254

Manual
90
10

1960

3500

Discs
Discs

Double triangle
Leaf

215/70R15C

Van 2.2L HDI L3H2

BOXER

Cylinder in line
4
Diesel
2198
320/2000
External injection

Van
Battantes

1790
7,07
1810
158
4035
5998+*2050*2524

Manual
90
13

2040

3500

Discs
Discs

Double triangle
Leaf

215/75R16C

EXTERIOR Van 2.2L HDI L2H1 Van 2.2L HDI L3H2

Windscreen
Wheels

Door handles
Sliding side door
Pack

Bedliner

CPS reserves the right to modify its visuels without notice, likewise their characteristics, equipment and accessories.

Pictures are not contractual.

Laminated , Tinted
Steel with hubcap
Black
Right
Chrome
v

Laminated , Tinted
Steel with hubcap
Black
Right
Chrome
v

@ CPS Africa



PEUGEQT

P
# 2
D) BOXER

Central door locking Yes Yes
Upholstery Fabric Fabric
Sun visor v v
Room lamps v v
Power Steering v v
Tinted windows v v
Power windows Front Front
Cup holder(s) Front Front
Radio Radio Radio
Loud speakers 2 2

Air conditionning Manual Manual
Airbags Driver Driver
Seatbelts - Front 3 x 3 points 3 x 3 points
Headrests Front Front
Retractable steering wheel v v
Side impact bar v v
Headlamps Halogen Halogen
ABS v v
Side turn lamp v v
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