

## BOXER

## 2520 x 800

		Powered by HTML.COM
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Van 2.2L HDI L2H1	Van 2.2L HDI L3H2
ENGINE		
Engine Type	Cylinder in line	Cylinder in line
Valves/cylinder	4	4
Fuel type	Diesel	Diesel
Displacement (cc)	2198	2198
Max power HP/rpm	130/3500	-
Max torque Nm	320/2000	320/2000
Fuel System	External injection	External injection
BODY		
Body style	Van	Van
Rear doors	Battantes	Battantes
DIMENSIONS		
Rear tread (mm)	1790	1790
Turning radius (m)	6,15	7,07
Front tread (mm)	1810	1810
Ground clearance (mm)	159	158
Wheelbase (mm)	3450	4035
Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm	5413x2050x2254	5998*2050*2524
TRANSMISSION		
Gearbox	Manual	Manual
WEIGHT/CAPACITIES		
Fuel tank capacity (L)	90	90
Useful capacity (m3)	10	13
Curb weight (kg)	1960	2040
Gross vehicle weight (kg)	3500	3500
BRAKES		
Front brake	Discs	Discs
Rear brake	Discs	Discs
SUSPENSIONS		
Front suspension	Double triangle	Double triangle
Rear suspension	Leaf	Leaf
TYRES		
Tyre dimension	215/70R15C	215/75R16C
EXTERIOR	Van 2.2L HDI L2H1	Van 2.2L HDI L3H2
Windscreen	Laminated , Tinted	Laminated , Tinted
Wheels	Steel with hubcap	Steel with hubcap
Door handles	Black	Black
Sliding side door	Right	Right
Pack	Chrome	Chrome
Bedliner	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>





## BOXER

INTERIOR & COMFORT	Van 2.2L HDI L2H1	Van 2.2L HDI L3H2
Central door locking	Yes	Yes
Upholstery	Fabric	Fabric
Sun visor	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Room lamps	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Power Steering	<b>~</b>	✓
Tinted windows	<b>~</b>	✓
Power windows	Front	Front
Cup holder(s)	Front	Front
Radio	Radio	Radio
Loud speakers	2	2
Air conditionning	Manual	Manual
PASSIVE SAFETY	Van 2.2L HDI L2H1	Van 2.2L HDI L3H2
Airbags	Driver	Driver
Seatbelts - Front	3 x 3 points	3 x 3 points
Headrests	Front	Front
Retractable steering wheel		
Side impact bar	•	
ACTIVE SAFETY	Van 2.2L HDI L2H1	Van 2.2L HDI L3H2
Headlamps	Halogen	Halogen
ABS	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Side turn lamp	<b>~</b>	✓

2520 x 800

Powered by HTML.CO

